S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
320WWW.IUSEELITE.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
5”
• Socket adapter removes from module, allowing
installation to be quick and easy. Simply screw in
the adapter and plug in the module. Turning off
the entire module is not required.
• Utilizes industry standard V or torsion springs,

any lamp type on your
existing fixture.
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel  Non-IC For Remodel
LD5IC-AT LD5-AT LD5RIC-AT LD5R-AT
HLD5IC-AT HLD5-AT HLD5RIC-AT HLD5R-AT
B5IC-AT B5-AT B5RIC-AT B5R-AT
B25IC-AT B25RIC-AT
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for up to date information.
321 322
5”
5” LED RETROFIT MODULE - PHOTOMETRY
5
IN
C
H
L
E
D
R
E
T
R
O
F
IT
M
O
D
U
L
E
RL507-900L-DIM10-MVOLT-85-40K-W-WH TEST NO.: EL-0913110
INPUT WATTS: 16.2 LUMENS: 916 CRI: 85+ EFFICACY: 56.5 CCT: 4000K	 SPACING CRITERIA: 0.56
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Zonal Lumens Summary
0
Candela TabulationLumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens
0-10 149.58
10-20 256.88
20-30 219.55
30-40 163.03
40-50 68.13
50-60 25.17
60-70 18.02
70-80 11.52
80-90 4.05
Luminance (Average candela/M2)
Angle